Absolute Auctions!
Maryland Acreage,

tranzzon

Lots, Rowhomes, House

Auction #
FX7338-1
FX7338-2
FX7338-3
FX7338-4
FX7338-5
FX7338-6
FX7338-7
FX7338-8
FX7338-9
FX7338-10
FX7338-11
FX7338-12
FX7338-13
FX7338-14
FX7338-15

Auction: online bidding ends December 8" & 9" on tranzon.com

Address

1171 Cleveland St

212 S Fulton Ave

2232 Penrose Ave

2616 E Oliver St

810 N Streeper St

933 N Rosedale St
Edgewood Road, Shannon Rd
Otis St/Florida Ave

3420 Golden Creek Ct
Woodville Rd, .1851 ac

Old Stagecoach Road, 3 acres
40376 Wolfe Dr

Gilliam Drive

R.L. Owens Lane, outlots
Excel Ct- multiple parcels

City

Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Edgewood
Hyattsville
Brandywine
Brandywine

La Plata
Mechanicsville
Park Hall
StIngoes
Lexington Park

County

Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Harford

Prince Georges

Charles
Charles
Charles
St. Mary's
St. Mary's
St. Mary's
St. Mary's

2% paid to registered brokers
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